
SAFEWAY

PD

3

R-1-6

Jennings
Park

R-1-6

R-1-6-SA

R-1-6Helen
Lehman

Elementary

R-1-6

R-1-6

RR-20

PD

PD

PD

R-1-6 R-1-6

R-1-6

R-1-6

R-1-6

R-1-6

R-1-6

R-1-6

R-1-6

R-3-15

R-1-6

R-1-6
R-1-6

R-1-6

R-1-6
R-1-6

PD

R-1-6

FINLEY
COMMUNITY

PARK

PI

PD

CNPD
RR-
20

PD

RR-40PD
RR-
20R-1-6

R-1-6

R-1-6

R-1-6
R-1-6

R-1-6

R-1-6

R-1-6

PD

PD PD

PD

PD

R-1-6

COUNTY RR-20

PRE-ZONE
R-1-6

R-2

R-1-6 R-1-6-SA

R-3-18
SA

PD

R-3-15
SA

BP-SA

R-3-30-SA

IL-SA

IL-SA

IL-SA

IL-SA

IL-SA

IL-SA

IL-SA

R-2
SA

R-2 CG-SA

R-2 R-2
R-1-6

R-1-6

R-1-6
PDPDPDPDPDPD PD

PD

R-1-6
Jacobs
Park

Abraham
Lincoln

Elementary

R-1-6

PD

PD

PD

R-1-6

R-1-6

R-1-6

R-1-6

R-1-6

R-1-6

R-1-6

R-1-6

R-1-6

R-1-6

R-1-6

CN-SA

CN-SA

CN-SA

1 1

2
2

2

2

2

1

1

1
3

R-3-30-SA

COLLEGE AVENUE

COLLEGE CREEK

WILD ROSE DR

CLOVER DRIVE

K
O

W
E

L
L
 R

DM
A

N
H

A
T

T
A

N
 W

A
Y

STONY POINT ROAD

W 9th STREET

L
IN

K
 L

A
N

E

N
 D

U
T
T
O

N
 A

V
E

T
E

S
C

O
N

I 
C

IR

M
A

R
L
O

W
 R

O
A

D

JENNING AVE

GREENEICH AVE

L
A

N
C

E
 D

R
IV

E

E
A

R
D

L
E

Y
 A

V
E

T
A

M
M

Y
 W

A
Y

C
L
O

V
E

R
 D

R
IV

E

LODI STREET

BETHAL AVE

W
A
Y

BLOSSOM

W
O
O
D
C
R
E
S
T
 D
R

ADRIENNE WAY

AMY AVE

TONJA WAY

F
R

E
D

E
R

IC
K

 S
T

R
E

E
T

LITTLE RIVER AVE

NYLA PL

FINLEY CREEK

SITER-1-6

R-1-6

R-1-6
R-1-6

PI

STONY POINT
COMMERCIAL

COMPLEX

SITE ANALYSIS & NEIGHBORHOOD
CONTEXT MAP

McKellar McGowan
1385 West College Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA

adobe associates, inc.
1220 N. Dutton Ave., Santa Rosa, CA 95401
P. (707) 541-2300  F. (707) 541-2301
Website: www.adobeinc.com

"A Service You Can Count On!"

civil engineering I land surveying I wastewater

KEY NOTES: ZONING CODE ABBREVIATIONS:
1

2

3


